
  

Project No. 2020-005
Planning & Development Department

Thursday, January 23, 2020
4:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate of Cost: $103,500
  

COMPANY

Enviro-Construction

Strawser Paving

GM General Contracting

Columbus Asphalt Paving

Complete General Construction

R&C Cooper Construction

G&G Enterprises Complete

21 S. STATE STREET                   
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$161,800.50

$162,324.00

$112,370.00 $0.00

INFORMAL TOTAL         
OF BID ITEMS             
(Lines 1- 11)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS      
(Lines 1- 11)

$162,297.66

$112,370.00

$129,847.76

River Trace Storm Sewer Repair

BID SUMMARY

$134,290.00 $134,290.00

$0.00

$0.00

($26.34)

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

DIFFERENCE

$173,980.50

$129,847.76

$136,838.00

$161,800.50

$136,838.00

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid 
items amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

$173,980.50


