BID SUMMARY

River Trace Storm Sewer Repair

Project No. 2020-005
Planning & Development Department

Thursday, January 23, 2020 4:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate of Cost: \$103,500



CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET WESTERVILLE, OH 43081

COMPANY	INFORMAL TOTAL OF BID ITEMS (Lines 1- 11)	ADJUSTED TOTAL OF BID ITEMS (Lines 1- 11)	DIFFERENCE
Enviro-Construction	\$112,370.00	\$112,370.00	\$0.00
Strawser Paving	\$129,847.76	\$129,847.76	\$0.00
GM General Contracting	\$134,290.00	\$134,290.00	\$0.00
Columbus Asphalt Paving	\$136,838.00	\$136,838.00	\$0.00
Complete General Construction	\$161,800.50	\$161,800.50	\$0.00
R&C Cooper Construction	\$162,324.00	\$162,297.66	(\$26.34)
G&G Enterprises Complete	\$173,980.50	\$173,980.50	\$0.00

EXPLANATION: The **informal total of bid items** listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project. The **adjusted total of bid items** amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.